75: Third Street Station to VA Medical Center o Snow
76: VA Medical Center to Third Street Station Route
Map/Schedule effective 1/1/23
N Basic: $1.75 Monday - Saturday
Discounted: $0.85 (Valley Metro ID)
2 1g Bus Stop Free transfer: Ask the driver [=] e
2l ADA-Accessible Bus Stop upon boarding your first bus 3rd Street Salem VA

® Station Med. Center
% Timepoint For information on 5:45
Outbound Route multi-ride passes, 6:15 6:45
Street Name Inbound Route visit www.valleymetro.com/fares 7:15 7:45
% Stop not served on snow route 212 23:2
® Point of Interest 10:15 16;45
I School 1:15 11:45
12:15 12:45
1:15 1:45
Valley : 2:15 2:45
Me l < 3:15 3:45
www.valleymetro.com 540-982-2222 4:15 4:45
Third Street Station: 325 Salem Ave, SW 5:15 5:45
Valley Metro Admin: 1108 Campbell Ave, SE 6:15 6:45
7:15 7:45
s 8:15 8:45

& Melrose
Fairview S 4 Library AM times shown in light text
Elementary ) N > B PM times shown in bold text
P & e
@

East Salem
Elementary
School

© V/eterans Care Center

Salem VA 6:48am 3:48pm &
Medical 8:48am 6:48pm
Center 2:48pm  7:48pm




